

**COMPREHENSIVE INCOME STATEMENT**  
**FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2016**  
**(UNAUDITED)**

Taka in '000

<b>P a r t i c u l a r s</b>	<b>July 01 2015 to March 31 2016</b>	<b>July 01 2014 to March 31 2015</b>	<b>Jan. 2016 to March 2016</b>	<b>Jan. 2015 to March 2015</b>
<b>A. TURNOVER AND OTHER INCOME</b>				
Export/Sale	302,290	311,246	67,593	70,417
<b>B. COST AND EXPENSES</b>				
Cost of Goods Sold	267,642	287,712	58,805	64,783
Administration, Selling & Interest Expenses	16,925	20,546	4,055	4,893
Total Cost and Expenses	284,567	308,258	62,860	69,676
<b>C. Profit Before WPF &amp; Tax (A-B)</b>	<b>17,723</b>	<b>2,988</b>	<b>4,733</b>	<b>741</b>
Less : Workers Profit Participation & WF	843	142	225	35
Add: Other Income	1,428	1,428	-	-
<b>D. Net Profit Before Tax</b>	<b>18,308</b>	<b>4,274</b>	<b>4,508</b>	<b>706</b>
Less : Provision for Income Tax	4,505	570	1,127	71
<b>E. Net Profit After Tax</b>	<b>13,803</b>	<b>3,704</b>	<b>3,381</b>	<b>635</b>
<b>F. Earning Per Share (EPS)</b>	<b>3.41</b>	<b>1.10</b>	<b>0.84</b>	<b>0.19</b>